Version

202000

202000

202000

202000

202000

202000

202000

202000

Campus

Patagonia

Patagonia

Patagonia

Patagonia

Patagonia

Patagonia

Patagonia

Patagonia

Post.

Post.

Post.

Post.

Post.

Post.

Post.

Post.

Progr

Espec

Espec.

Espec.

Espec.

Espec.

Espec.

Espec.

Espec.

ama

. Méd.Ped

Méd.Ped

Méd.Ped

Méd.Ped

Méd.Ped

Méd.Ped

Méd.Ped

Méd.Ped

Materia

PEMP

PEMP

PEMP

PEMP

PEMP

PEMP

PEMP

PEMP

Nimero

Nombre Curso

Pediatria Ill

Pediatria Ill

Pediatria Ill

Pediatria Ill

Pediatria Ill

Pediatria Ill

Pediatria Ill

Pediatria Ill

NRC

Seccion

Cupos

Sala



Fecha Inicio

13-12-2021

10-01-2022

07-02-2022

07-03-2022

07-04-2022

02-05-2022

Fecha Término

09-01-2022

06-02-2022

06-03-2022

03-04-2022

01-05-2022

08-05-2022

Rut Nombre completo

Dra Marcela Mufioz

Dra Carolina Lizama

Dra Ximena Hidalgo

Dra Silvana Gallo

Examen Final Beca

Observacion

Hemato

Nefrologia

Gastro

Inmunologia

Vacaciones

Total

Vacaciones

4 semanas

Horas OCS

semanales

15

15

15

15

15



